
 

M-S-series BroadLighters. Benchtop Broadband Light Sources. 
M-S-850-G-I-20. Performance Examples. 
 

 

 

 
Superlum, Unit B3, Fota Point Enterprise Park, Carrigtwohill, Co. Cork, Ireland. 

Phone: +353 21 4533666, Fax: +353 21 4533026, Web site: www.superlumdiodes.com, E-mail: sales@superlum.ie.  

SUPERLUM 

 
 

800 820 840 860 880
0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

 

 

S
pe

ct
ra

l i
nt

en
si

ty
, a

. 
u.

Wavelength, nm

 

800 820 840 860 880
-40

-30

-20

-10

0

 

 

S
pe

ct
ra

l d
en

si
ty

, d
B

m
/n

m

Wavelength, nm

 
Spectrum at 20 mW power level Spectral density at 20 mW power level 
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Coherence function at 20 mW power level 

(extended displacement) 
Coherence function at 20 mW power level 

(short displacement) 
 
 


